1



Tuition and Fee Schedule

The goal of ECA is to make Christ-centered education affordable for all families. We will work with you to develop a tuition payment plan that is tailored to your family's needs.

Tuition assistance through School Tuition Organizations (STOs) is available for families to help reduce the cost of tuition. The School recommends completion of a minimum of three STO applications if tuition is not paid in full at time of enrollment. Even if an application for an STO has been submitted, parents/guardians are responsible for the monthly/quarterly/annual tuition amount until the funds have been released by the STO and applied to a student's tuition balance.

The ECA Finance Office works with parents to apply for tuition assistance by providing information, knowledge and tips to help speed the process and make it easier to understand. Stop by the ECA Finance Office to pick up a Tuition Assistance Information Packet and speak to a financial representative.

FEES

Туре	Amount	Purpose	Due
Registration Fee*	\$250 Per Child Enrolled	Books and Curriculum	\$100 Due at Enrollment Balance by 6-15

TUITION

Grade	Monthly	Annually	Annual Amount Prepay
Jr. Kindergarten	\$470	\$5,170	\$4,920
Kindergarten	\$470	\$5,170	\$4,920
1st - 5th	\$466	\$5,126	\$4,876
6th - 8th	\$486	\$5,346	\$5,096
9th	\$709	\$7,800	\$7,550

^{*\$50} enrollment discount when paid in full before March 31, 2019 (for a net \$200 enrollment fee for reenrolling students only)

All enrollment fees are non-refundable because they are used to purchase books and curriculum for each individual child. Fees must be paid in full before the child is considered fully enrolled.

Rev 03/01/2019 ECA New Student Enrollment

^{*}If not paid in full by March 31, 2019 then \$100 is due at time of enrollment and \$150 due no later than June 15, 2019.